Company Registered in England No: 4167649    VAT Registration No: 732 5692 25    BS EN ISO 9001:2008 No: LRQ 0964389
+44 (0)1204 699959
Hyquip Limited   New Brunswick Street   Horwich   Bolton   Lancashire   BL6 7JB   UK
 ▶ Size: 2000 … 6000
 ▶ Capacity: 75 838 … 380 133 cm3/rev [4 628 - 23 197 in3/rev]
 ▶ Specific torque: 1 200 … 6 000 Nm/bar

made with splines.
Fig. 26
Table 12: Ordering code, coupling adapter
Shrink disk Shaft adapter O-ring delivered
with the motor
Mounting kit (must be
ordered separately)
Motor type Unidirectional drive Bidirectional drive
CBM 2000 078 2411-801
R939055538
078 2412-801
R939055544
CBM 3000/4000 078 2411-802
R939056668
078 2412-802
R939056674
CBM 5000/6000 078 2412-803
R939056676
Table 13: Ordering code
Motor type Ordering code
CBM 2000 R939055413
078 2315-801
CBM 3000 R939055509
078 2315-802
CBM 4000 R939055497
078 2315-803
CBM 5000 R939055505
078 2315-804
CBM 6000 R939055506
078 2315-805
Company Registered in England No: 4167649    VAT Registration No: 732 5692 25    BS EN ISO 9001:2008 No: LRQ 0964389
+44 (0)1204 699959